Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

GODFERY, Douglas
Edward (otherwise
Edward Douglas).

ARMSTRONG, John Baron
Squires, Kathleen Letitia

SineH, Sardar Schan

HoskiN, Helen Kinnear

GiLL, Honor Alma
GREeEN, Thomas

Cunpy, Edythe ...

KniguT, George Henry

WEDGE, Mary Kate

Pacg, Rachel

KiLiicg, Eliza ..

HackEer, Mary Augusta...

BRANDER, Michael
Spieker.

.| 2 Ingleside

2 Castle Bay, Sandgate Esplanade, Folkestone,
Kent, Retired Haulage Contractor.  3lst
December 1976.

79 Ring Road, Cross Gates, Leeds 15, Retired.
23rd November 1976.

Knightscote, Sullivan Crescent, Hareficld,
Middlesex, Spinster. 25th July 1976.

.| G-1 Maharani Bagh, New Delhi, India, 1100-4,

Retired. 16th January 1974,

Wicken County Hotel, Cross
Wicken, Wife of Henry Paul Hoskin.
December 1976.

Tree Road,
23rd

.| “ Tremorvah,” 4 Gordon Place, St. Columb,

Cornwall, Widow. 26th December 1976.

... | North Farm, Water Eaton, Cricklade, Wilt-

shire. 18th November 1976.
Court,
Budleigh Salterton, Devon, Married.
December 1976.

Upper West 'Terrace,
12th

33 Southern Road, West End, Southampton,
Hga7nts, Retired Shopkeeper. 28th November
1976.

.114 Farm Road, Hove, East Sussex, Widow.

9th August 1976.

.1 13 Tields Estate, Lansdowne Drive, Hackney,

};;%don E.8, Widow. On or about 22nd April

130 Durham Road, Wimbledon, London
S.W.20, Spinster. 2nd January 1977.

Ward 1, Edgware General Hospital, Edgware,
formerly 84 St. Margarets Road, Edgware,
Middlesex, Widow. 7th January 1977.

111 Leighton Road, Ealing, London W.13,
Captain. 21st August 1976.

Worthington-Edridge Hulme & Court, 28 Cheriton Cardens, Folkestone, Kent.
(Nita Maisie Godfery.)

Hepworth & Chadwick, Guildford Chambers, 111 The Headrow, Leeds, LSI
5JP, Solicitors. (Yorkshire Bank Limited.)

Cameron Kemm Nordon, 1 Eastcote Lane, South Harrow, Middx, HA2 8BN,
Solicitors. (Leonard Charles Wilson and Brenda Marjorie Carpenter.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, West End Trust Branch, 16 St. James’s Street, London,
EXQA 1ET, or Fladgate and Co., 8 Waterloo Place, Pall Mall, London, SW1Y

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 145 Hatfield Road,
Fleetville, St. Albans, Herts, AL1 4]Y.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Truro Trust Branch, 11 Treyew Road, Truro, Cornwall,
TRI1 3AN.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Swindon Trust Branch, § Idigh Street, Swindon, Wilts.
(Lloyds Bank Limited and Laura Susannah Green.)

Lloyds Bank Limited, Exeter Trust Branch, Broadwalk House, Southernhay

West, Exeter, or Symes & Robinson, 51 High Strect, Budleigh Salterton, Devon,
Solicitors.

ng}g]ls OB]?;T}‘ Limited, Southampton Trust Branch, 18 High Street, Southampton,

R. A, Brett-IHolt, 164a Central Road, Worcester Park, Surrey, KT4 8HW,
Solicitors. (Edward William Davis and Charles Brown.)

Mr. Hall, Rubinstein Callingham, 5-6 Raymond Buildings, Gray’s Inn, London,
WCIR 5BZ. (Manfred Vanson.)

National Westminster Bank Limited, 13 Katharine Street, Croydon, CR9 2I'P

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
88 College Road, Harrow, Middx, HAl 1JE.

W. A. G. Davidson & Company, Lloyds Bank Chambers, 45 The Broadway,
Ealing, London W.5. (Lloyds Bank Limited.)

26th March 1977

21st March 1977
29th March 1977

21st March 1977

31ist March 1977

31st March 1977
21st March 1977

21st March 1977

21st March 1977

23rd March 1977

24th April 1977

7th April 1977

14th April 1977

30th March 1977

(099)

(100)
(101)

(102)

(103)

(104)
(105)

(106)

(107)

(241)

(506)

(507)

(508)

(509)

¥06

L261 AUVONV[ HLQZ ‘4LLEZVS) NOANOT HH],



