Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before which notices of claim to be given	
GODFERY, Douglas Edward (otherwise Edward Douglas).	Castle Bay, Sandgate Esplanade, Folkestone, Kent, Retired Haulage Contractor. 31st December 1976.	Worthington-Edridge Hulme & Court, 28 Cheriton Cardens, Folkestone, Kent. (Nita Maisie Godfery.)		(099)
- ,	79 Ring Road, Cross Gates, Leeds 15, Retired. 23rd November 1976.	Hepworth & Chadwick, Guildford Chambers, 111 The Headrow, Leeds, LS1 5JP, Solicitors. (Yorkshire Bank Limited.)	21st March 1977	(100)
SQUIRES, Kathleen Letitia	Knightscote, Sullivan Crescent, Harefield, Middlesex, Spinster. 25th July 1976.	Cameron Kemm Nordon, 1 Eastcote Lane, South Harrow, Middx, HA2 8BN, Solicitors. (Leonard Charles Wilson and Brenda Marjorie Carpenter.)	29th March 1977	(101)
Singh, Sardar Sohan	G-1 Maharani Bagh, New Delhi, India, 1100-4, Retired. 16th January 1974.	Lloyds Bank Limited, West End Trust Branch, 16 St. James's Street, London, SW1A 1ET, or Fladgate and Co., 8 Waterloo Place, Pall Mall, London, SW1Y 4AN.	21st March 1977	(102)
Hoskin, Helen Kinnear	Wicken County Hotel, Cross Tree Road, Wicken, Wife of Henry Paul Hoskin. 23rd December 1976.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee Department, 145 Hatfield Road, Fleetville, St. Albans, Herts, ALI 4JY.	31st March 1977	(103)
Gill, Honor Alma	"Tremorvah," 4 Gordon Place, St. Columb, Cornwall, Widow. 26th December 1976.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Truro Trust Branch, 11 Treyew Road, Truro, Cornwall, TR1 3AN.	31st March 1977	(104)
Green, Thomas	North Farm, Water Eaton, Cricklade, Wiltshire. 18th November 1976.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Swindon Trust Branch, 5 High Street, Swindon, Wilts. (Lloyds Bank Limited and Laura Susannah Green.)	21st March 1977	(105)
CUNDY, Edythe	2 Ingleside Court, Upper West Terrace, Budleigh Salterton, Devon, Married. 12th December 1976.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Exeter Trust Branch, Broadwalk House, Southernhay West, Exeter, or Symes & Robinson, 51 High Street, Budleigh Salterton, Devon, Solicitors.	21st March 1977	(106)
Knight, George Henry	33 Southern Road, West End, Southampton, Hants, Retired Shopkeeper. 28th November 1976.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Southampton Trust Branch, 18 High Street, Southampton, SOI 0DF.	21st March 1977	(107)
WEDGE, Mary Kate	14 Farm Road, Hove, East Sussex, Widow. 9th August 1976.	R. A. Brett-Holt, 164A Central Road, Worcester Park, Surrey, KT4 8HW, Solicitors. (Edward William Davis and Charles Brown.)	23rd March 1977	(241)
Page, Rachel	13 Fields Estate, Lansdowne Drive, Hackney, London E.8, Widow. On or about 22nd April 1975.	Mr. Hall, Rubinstein Callingham, 5-6 Raymond Buildings, Gray's Inn, London, WC1R 5BZ. (Manfred Vanson.)	24th April 1977	(506)
Killick, Eliza	130 Durham Road, Wimbledon, London S.W.20, Spinster. 2nd January 1977.	National Westminster Bank Limited, 13 Katharine Street, Croydon, CR9 2PP	7th April 1977	(507)
HACKER, Mary Augusta	Ward 1, Edgware General Hospital, Edgware, formerly 84 St. Margarets Road, Edgware, Middlesex, Widow. 7th January 1977.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income 'Fax Department, 88 College Road, Harrow, Middx, HA1 1JE.	14th April 1977	(508)
Brander, Michael Spieker.	111 Leighton Road, Ealing, London W.13, Captain. 21st August 1976.	W. A. G. Davidson & Company, Lloyds Bank Chambers, 45 The Broadway, Ealing, London W.5. (Lloyds Bank Limited.)	30th March 1977	(509)